
Coupe du Quebec

Beaconsfield Yacht Club

Results as of 13:30hrs. June 7

Overall

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Entries:21, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank Boat Sail Helm R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Net
1st Crazy Ivan 815 Dave Foy 1 2 2 1 7 (22.00 

DNS)
35 13

2nd Bedlam 723 Keven Piper 5 5 4 2 4 -15 35 20
3rd Shark Poop 1495 Johan Koppernaes 3 -8 6 3 8 1 29 21
4th Frankly Scarlett 336 Jeff Mitchel 9 1 1 8 -16 6 41 25
5th Blue Shark 804 Jin Frati 2 9 5 5 5 -11 37 26
6th Nuisance 324 Toby Jane Carpentier 10 3 3 10 -12 3 41 29
7th Vo2 Max 1056 Don Osborne 7 7 10 -12 1 5 42 30
8th Ketchup 422 George Steadman -12 10 8 7 3 2 42 30
9th Trailer Park Buoys 392 John Panter 4 13 7 6 9 -16 55 39

10th Crisis 1465 Tof Nicoll-Grifith 6 12 9 9 -13 4 53 40
11th Unc 1084 Mark Wiggins 11 6 -14 14 2 9 56 42
12th Gladiator 60 Dave Crompton 8 4 (22.00 OCS) 4 17 13 68 46
13th Eclipse 1048 Peter Rahn -16 11 11 11 14 10 73 57
14th Red Dwarf 1132 Jinnie Gordon 17 18 15 -20 6 7 83 63
15th Voodoo 1005 Linda Schmaltz 14 15 12 15 -18 8 82 64
16th Sudden Impulse 1092 Paul Baehr 13 -14 13 13 11 14 78 64
17th Gear-up 1493 Timmons 15 16 17 -17.5 15 12 92.5 75
18th Chimera 935 William Shishakly -19 17 19 17.5 10 17 99.5 80.5
19th Rubba Dubdub 729 Bill Lynam (22.00 DNF) 19 16 16 21 19 113 91
20th Vilebrequin 1118 Mahhieu Pilon 18 -20 18 19 19 20 114 94
21st Mainsail 901 Ralph Stocek 20 -21 20 21 20 18 120 99
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R1

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Place

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Place Nett Notes
1 Crazy Ivan 815 Dave Foy 1 1
2 Blue Shark 804 Jin Frati 2 2
3 Shark Poop 1495 Johan Koppernaes 3 3
4 Trailer Park Boys 392 John Panter 4 4
5 Bedlam 723 Keven Piper 5 5
6 Crisis 1465 Tof Nicoll-Grifith 6 6
7 Vo2 Max 1056 Don Osborne 7 7
8 Gladiator 60 Dave Crompton 8 8
9 Frankly Scarlett 336 Jeff Mitchel 9 9

10 Nuisance 324 Toby Jane Carpentier 10 10
11 Unc 1084 Mark Wiggins 11 11
12 Ketchup 422 George Steadman 12 12
13 Sudden Impulse 1092 Paul Baehr 13 13
14 Voodoo 1005 Linda Schmaltz 14 14
15 Gear-up 1493 Timmons 15 15
16 Eclipse 1048 Peter Rahn 16 16
17 Red Dwarf 1132 Jinnie Gordon 17 17
18 Vilebrequin 1118 Mahhieu Pilon 18 18
19 Chimera 935 William Shishakly 19 19
20 Mainsail 901 Ralph Stocek 20 20
21 Rubba Dubdub 729 Bill Lynam DNF 22

R2

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Place

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Place Nett Notes
1 Frankly Scarlett 336 Jeff Mitchel 1 1
2 Crazy Ivan 815 Dave Foy 2 2
3 Nuisance 324 Toby Jane Carpentier 3 3



4 Gladiator 60 Dave Crompton 4 4
5 Bedlam 723 Keven Piper 5 5
6 Unc 1084 Mark Wiggins 6 6
7 Vo2 Max 1056 Don Osborne 7 7
8 Shark Poop 1495 Johan Koppernaes 8 8
9 Blue Shark 804 Jin Frati 9 9

10 Ketchup 422 George Steadman 10 10
11 Eclipse 1048 Peter Rahn 11 11
12 Crisis 1465 Tof Nicoll-Grifith 12 12
13 Trailer Park Boys 392 John Panter 13 13
14 Sudden Impulse 1092 Paul Baehr 14 14
15 Voodoo 1005 Linda Schmaltz 15 15
16 Gear-up 1493 Timmons 16 16
17 Chimera 935 William Shishakly 17 17
18 Red Dwarf 1132 Jinnie Gordon 18 18
19 Rubba Dubdub 729 Bill Lynam 19 19
20 Vilebrequin 1118 Mahhieu Pilon 20 20
21 Mainsail 901 Ralph Stocek 21 21

R3

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Place

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Place Nett Notes
1 Frankly Scarlett 336 Jeff Mitchel 1 1
2 Crazy Ivan 815 Dave Foy 2 2
3 Nuisance 324 Toby Jane Carpentier 3 3
4 Bedlam 723 Keven Piper 4 4
5 Blue Shark 804 Jin Frati 5 5
6 Shark Poop 1495 Johan Koppernaes 6 6
7 Trailer Park Boys 392 John Panter 7 7
8 Ketchup 422 George Steadman 8 8
9 Crisis 1465 Tof Nicoll-Grifith 9 9

10 Vo2 Max 1056 Don Osborne 10 10



11 Eclipse 1048 Peter Rahn 11 11
12 Voodoo 1005 Linda Schmaltz 12 12
13 Sudden Impulse 1092 Paul Baehr 13 13
14 Unc 1084 Mark Wiggins 14 14
15 Red Dwarf 1132 Jinnie Gordon 15 15
16 Rubba Dubdub 729 Bill Lynam 16 16
17 Gear-up 1493 Timmons 17 17
18 Vilebrequin 1118 Mahhieu Pilon 18 18
19 Chimera 935 William Shishakly 19 19
20 Mainsail 901 Ralph Stocek 20 20
21 Gladiator 60 Dave Crompton OCS 22

R4

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Place

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Place Nett Notes
1 Crazy Ivan 815 Dave Foy 1 1
2 Bedlam 723 Keven Piper 2 2
3 Shark Poop 1495 Johan Koppernaes 3 3
4 Gladiator 60 Dave Crompton 4 4
5 Blue Shark 804 Jin Frati 5 5
6 Trailer Park Boys 392 John Panter 6 6
7 Ketchup 422 George Steadman 7 7
8 Frankly Scarlett 336 Jeff Mitchel 8 8
9 Crisis 1465 Tof Nicoll-Grifith 9 9

10 Nuisance 324 Toby Jane Carpentier 10 10
11 Eclipse 1048 Peter Rahn 11 11
12 Vo2 Max 1056 Don Osborne 12 12
13 Sudden Impulse 1092 Paul Baehr 13 13
14 Unc 1084 Mark Wiggins 14 14
15 Voodoo 1005 Linda Schmaltz 15 15
16 Rubba Dubdub 729 Bill Lynam 16 16
17 Gear-up 1493 Timmons 18 17.5



17 Chimera 935 William Shishakly 18 17.5
19 Vilebrequin 1118 Mahhieu Pilon 19 19
20 Red Dwarf 1132 Jinnie Gordon 20 20
21 Mainsail 901 Ralph Stocek 21 21

R5

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Place

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Place Nett Notes
1 Vo2 Max 1056 Don Osborne 1 1
2 Unc 1084 Mark Wiggins 2 2
3 Ketchup 422 George Steadman 3 3
4 Bedlam 723 Keven Piper 4 4
5 Blue Shark 804 Jin Frati 5 5
6 Red Dwarf 1132 Jinnie Gordon 6 6
7 Crazy Ivan 815 Dave Foy 7 7
8 Shark Poop 1495 Johan Koppernaes 8 8
9 Trailer Park Boys 392 John Panter 9 9

10 Chimera 935 William Shishakly 10 10
11 Sudden Impulse 1092 Paul Baehr 11 11
12 Nuisance 324 Toby Jane Carpentier 12 12
13 Crisis 1465 Tof Nicoll-Grifith 13 13
14 Eclipse 1048 Peter Rahn 14 14
15 Gear-up 1493 Timmons 15 15
16 Frankly Scarlett 336 Jeff Mitchel 16 16
17 Gladiator 60 Dave Crompton 17 17
18 Voodoo 1005 Linda Schmaltz 18 18
19 Vilebrequin 1118 Mahhieu Pilon 19 19
20 Mainsail 901 Ralph Stocek 20 20
21 Rubba Dubdub 729 Bill Lynam 21 21
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Start:Start 1, Finishes:Place

Rank Boat SailNo Helm Place Nett Notes
1 Shark Poop 1495 Johan Koppernaes 1 1
2 Ketchup 422 George Steadman 2 2
3 Nuisance 324 Toby Jane Carpentier 3 3
4 Crisis 1465 Tof Nicoll-Grifith 4 4
5 Vo2 Max 1056 Don Osborne 5 5
6 Frankly Scarlett 336 Jeff Mitchel 6 6
7 Red Dwarf 1132 Jinnie Gordon 7 7
8 Voodoo 1005 Linda Schmaltz 8 8
9 Unc 1084 Mark Wiggins 9 9

10 Eclipse 1048 Peter Rahn 10 10
11 Blue Shark 804 Jin Frati 11 11
12 Gear-up 1493 Timmons 12 12
13 Gladiator 60 Dave Crompton 13 13
14 Sudden Impulse 1092 Paul Baehr 14 14
15 Bedlam 723 Keven Piper 15 15
16 Trailer Park Boys 392 John Panter 16 16
17 Chimera 935 William Shishakly 17 17
18 Mainsail 901 Ralph Stocek 18 18
19 Rubba Dubdub 729 Bill Lynam 19 19
20 Vilebrequin 1118 Mahhieu Pilon 20 20
21 Crazy Ivan 815 Dave Foy DNF 22
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